ZIC® - cHILIC
Hot solution
for your HPLC and LC-MS
separation of polar hydrophilic compounds
•	 �Improved separation and
complementary selectivity for
polar hydrophilic compounds
•	� Maximum LC-MS compatibility

Ordering Information
Catalogue No.
Particle
Size
Pore
Size Length I.D.
Column
Hardware
Contents of
One Package
Analytical Columns
Q150656  3 μm 100 Å 50 mm 2.1 mm PEEK 1 piece
Q150657 3 μm 100 Å 100 mm 2.1 mm PEEK 1 piece
Q150658 3 μm 100 Å 150 mm 2.1 mm PEEK 1 piece
Q150659 3 μm 100 Å 50 mm 4.6 mm PEEK 1 piece
Q150660 3 μm 100 Å 100 mm 4.6 mm PEEK 1 piece
Q150661 3 μm 100 Å 150 mm 4.6 mm PEEK 1 piece
Q150662 3 μm 100 Å 250 mm 4.6 mm PEEK 1 piece
Q150664 5 μm 100 Å 20 mm 2.1 mm PEEK 3 pieces Guard
Kit with coupler
Capillary Columns
Q150669 3 μm 100 Å 150 mm 300 μm GL-SS 1 piece
Q150670 3 μm 100 Å 150 mm 1 mm GL-SS 1 piece
Q150665 5 μm 100 Å 5 mm 300 μm GL-SS 3 pieces
Capillary Guard
Q150666 5 μm 100 Å 5 mm 1 mm GL-SS 3 pieces
Capillary Guard
PEEK = Poly-ether-ether-ketone column with PEEK frits.
GL-SS = glass-lined stainless steel with stainless steel frits.
Every column (except guards) is individually tested and delivered with a certificate of analysis